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(a) DJF BS strong thresholds (uw)
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(b) DJF DCC strong thresholds (uw)
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(c) DJF DWC strong thresholds (uw)

0.0

1.7

3.3

5.0

6.7

8.3

10.0

pr
ob

ab
ili

ty
 (

1e
-3

)
 

90oW 80oW 70oW 60oW 50oW 40oW 30oW

50oS

40oS

30oS

20oS

10oS

EQ

10oN

(d) DJF WCC strong thresholds (uw)
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PROBABILITY MAPS (BASED ON GPM-Ku v05uw, 2014-2017)


